39
5.121M-SK1 Plastic Link Chain Conveyors
AA = Axle distance (functional length)
LG = Total length
GB = Belt width
BG = Total width
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor
Type: 121-2120-60
• running inside
• direct drive
• height 60 mm
Description Product No.
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor, 5.121.2120.06030
Type: 121-2120-60 .64LP.ääää×äääää
- running inside  (width×length in mm)
- direct drive
- height: 60 mm
Delivery unit without motor
Technical data
Max. weight of conveyed material: 30 kg/m
Belt width: 100 - 600 mm
Axle distance: 300 - 6,000 mm
Base frame: Profi le 30×60, 6F, LP
Belt type: Uni Light C, 3/4", PP alternatives: ï 75
Toothed wheels: ZZ 10
Max. bearing load per shaft: Ø 20 mm, dyn. 26.0 kN, stat. 12.6 kN
Belt speed: 2.5 - 35 m/min (± 5%) ï 85
Motor: as required ï 85
Motor position: as required ï 84
Order example
Product No.
5.121.2120.06030
.64LP.0300×03000
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor,
Type: 121-2120-60
- running inside
- direct drive
- height: 60 mm
- material to be conveyed: carton
- max. conveyed weight: 30 kg/m
- belt width: 300 mm
- total width: 366 mm
- axle distance: 3,000 mm
- total length: 3,089 mm
- base frame: profi le 30×60, 6F, LP
- belt type: plastic link chain 3/4"
 polypropylene
- belt speed: 10.6 m/min (± 5%)
- motor: geared motor SEW WA 20,
 0.18 kW, 54 rpm
- motor position: running direction pulling,
 motor left
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
40
5.121M-SK1 Plastic Link Chain Conveyors
AA = Axle distance (functional length)
LG = Total length
GB = Belt width
BG = Total width
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor
Type: 121-2120-100
• running inside
• direct drive
• height 100 mm
Description Product No.
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor, 5.121.2120.10030
Type: 121-2120-100 .84SP.ääää×äääää
- running inside  (width×length in mm)
- direct drive
- height: 100 mm
Delivery unit without motor
Technical data
Max. weight of conveyed material: 80 kg/m
Belt width: 200 - 1,000 mm
Axle distance: 500 - 12,000 mm
Base frame: Profi le 30×100, 8F, SP
Belt type: Uni QNB, 1", PP alternatives: ï 75
Toothed wheels: ZZ 12
Max. bearing load per shaft for to GB 600 mm, Ø 20 mm, dyn. 27.0 kN, stat. 12.6 kN
belt width: from GB 600 mm, Ø 25 mm, dyn. 28.0 kN, stat. 15.6 kN
Belt speed: 3.8 - 35 m/min (± 5%) ï 85
Motor: as required ï 85
Motor position: as required ï 84
Order example
Product No.
5.121.2120.10030
.84SP.0300×03000
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor,
Type: 121-2120-100
- running inside
- direct drive
- height: 100 mm
- material to be conveyed: carton
- max. conveyed weight: 80 kg/m
- belt width: 300 mm
- total width: 366 mm
- axle distance: 3,000 mm
- total length: 3,108 mm
- base frame: profi le 30×100, 8F, SP
- belt type: plastic link chain 1"
 polypropylene
- belt speed: 10.9 m/min (± 5%)
- motor: geared motor SEW WA 20,
 0.18 kW, 34 rpm
- motor position: running direction pulling,
 motor left
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
41
5.121M-SK1 Plastic Link Chain Conveyors
AA = Axle distance (functional length)
LG = Total length
GB = Belt width
BG = Total width
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor
Type: 121-2120-150
• running inside
• direct drive
• height 150 mm
Description Product No.
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor, 5.121.2120.15030
Type: 121-2120-150 .85SP.ääää×äääää
- running inside  (width×length in mm)
- direct drive
- height: 150 mm
Delivery unit without motor
Technical data
Max. weight of conveyed material: 500 kg
Belt width: 300 - 1,300 mm
Axle distance: 500 - 12,000 mm
Base frame: Profi le 30×150, 8F, SP
Belt type: Uni Light EP C, 1.5", PP alternatives: ï 75
Toothed wheels: ZZ 12
Max. bearing load per shaft: Ø 25 mm, dyn. 28.0 kN, stat. 15.6 kN
Belt speed: 5.6 - 35 m/min (± 5%) ï 85
Motor: as required ï 85
Motor position: as required ï 84
Order example
Product No.
5.121.2120.15030
.85SP.0300×03000
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor,
Type: 121-2120-150
- running inside
- direct drive
- height: 150 mm
- material to be conveyed: carton
- max. conveyed weight: 500 kg
- belt width: 300 mm
- total width: 366 mm
- axle distance: 3,000 mm
- total length: 3,158 mm
- base frame: profi le 30×150, 8F, SP
- belt type: plastic link chain 1.5"
 polypropylene
- belt speed: 10.5 m/min (± 5%)
- motor: geared motor SEW WA 30,
 0.25 kW, 22 rpm
- motor position: running direction pulling,
  motor left
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
42
5.121M-SK1 Plastic Link Chain Conveyors
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor
Type: 121-2220-60
• running inside
• drive under belt
• height 60 mm
Description Product No.
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor, 5.121.2220.06030
Type: 121-2220-60 .64LP.ääää×äääää
- running inside  (width×length in mm)
- drive under belt
- height: 60 mm
Delivery unit without motor
Technical data
Max. weight of conveyed material: 30 kg/m
Belt width: 100 - 600 mm
Axle distance: 300 - 6,000 mm
Base frame: Profi le 30×60, 6F, LP
Belt type: Uni Light C, 3/4", PP alternatives: ï 75
Toothed wheels: ZZ 10
Max. bearing load per shaft: Ø 20 mm, dyn. 26.0 kN, stat. 12.6 kN
Belt speed: 2.5 - 35 m/min (± 5%) ï 85
Motor: as required ï 85
Motor position: as required ï 84
Order example
Product No.
5.121.2220.06030
.64LP.0300×03000
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor,
Type: 121-2220-60
- running inside
- drive under belt
- height: 60 mm
- material to be conveyed: carton
- max. conveyed weight: 30 kg/m
- belt width: 300 mm
- total width: 366 mm
- axle distance: 3,000 mm
- total length: 3,089 mm
- base frame: profi le 30×60, 6F, LP
- belt type: plastic link chain 3/4"
 polypropylene
- belt speed: 10.6 m/min (± 5%)
- motor: geared motor SEW WA 20,
 0.18 kW, 54 rpm
- motor position: running direction pulling,
 motor left
AA = Axle distance (functional length)
LG = Total length
GB = Belt width
BG = Total width
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
43
5.121M-SK1 Plastic Link Chain Conveyors
AA = Axle distance (functional length)
LG = Total length
GB = Belt width
BG = Total width
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor
Type: 121-2220-100
• running inside
• drive under belt
• height 100 mm
Description Product No.
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor, 5.121.2220.10030
Type: 121-2220-100 .84SP.ääää×äääää
- running inside  (width×length in mm)
- drive under belt
- height: 100 mm
Delivery unit without motor
Technical data
Max. weight of conveyed material: 80 kg/m
Belt width: 200 - 1,000 mm
Axle distance: 500 - 12,000 mm
Base frame: Profi le 30×100, 8F, SP
Belt type: Uni QNB, 1", PP alternatives: ï 75
Toothed wheels: ZZ 12
Max. bearing load per shaft for to GB 600 mm, Ø 20 mm, dyn. 27.0 kN, stat. 12.6 kN
belt width: from GB 600 mm, Ø 25 mm, dyn. 28.0 kN, stat. 15.6 kN
Belt speed: 3.8 - 35 m/min (± 5%) ï 85
Motor: as required ï 85
Motor position: as required ï 84
Order example
Product No.
5.121.2220.10030
.84SP.0300×03000
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor,
Type: 121-2220-100
- running inside
- drive under belt
- height: 100 mm
- material to be conveyed: carton
- max. conveyed weight: 80 kg/m
- belt width: 300 mm
- total width: 366 mm
- axle distance: 3,000 mm
- total length: 3,108 mm
- base frame: profi le 30×100, 8F, SP
- belt type: plastic link chain 1"
 polypropylene
- belt speed: 10.9 m/min (± 5%)
- motor: geared motor SEW WA 20,
 0.18 kW, 34 rpm
- motor position: running direction pulling,
 motor left
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
44
5.121M-SK1 Plastic Link Chain Conveyors
AA = Axle distance (functional length)
LG = Total length
GB = Belt width
BG = Total width
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor
Type: 121-2220-150
• running inside
• drive under belt
• height 150 mm
Description Product No.
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor, 5.121.2220.15030
Type: 121-2220-150 .85SP.ääää×äääää
- running inside  (width×length in mm)
- drive under belt
- height: 150 mm
Delivery unit without motor
Technical data
Max. weight of conveyed material: 500 kg
Belt width: 300 - 1,300 mm
Axle distance: 500 - 12,000 mm
Base frame: Profi le 30×150, 8F, SP
Belt type: Uni Light EP C, 1.5", PP alternatives: ï 75
Toothed wheels: ZZ 12
Max. bearing load per shaft: Ø 25 mm, dyn. 28.0 kN, stat. 15.6 kN
Belt speed: 5.6 - 35 m/min (± 5%) ï 85
Motor: as required ï 85
Motor position: as required ï 84
Order example
Product No.
5.121.2220.15030
.85SP.0300×03000
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor,
Type: 121-2220-150
- running inside
- drive under belt
- height: 150 mm
- material to be conveyed: carton
- max. conveyed weight: 500 kg
- belt width: 300 mm
- total width: 366 mm
- axle distance: 3,000 mm
- total length: 3,158 mm
- base frame: profi le 30×150, 8F, SP
- belt type: plastic link chain 1.5"
 polypropylene
- belt speed: 10.5 m/min (± 5%)
- motor: geared motor SEW WA 30,
 0.25 kW, 22 rpm
- motor position: running direction pulling,
 motor left
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
45
5.121M-SK1 Plastic Link Chain Conveyors
AA = Axle distance (functional length)
LG = Total length
GB = Belt width
BG = Total width
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor
Type: 121-2320-60
• running inside
• center drive
• height 60 mm
Description Product No.
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor, 5.121.2320.06030
Type: 121-2320-60 .64LP.ääää×äääää
- running inside  (width×length in mm)
- center drive
- height: 60 mm
Delivery unit without motor
Technical data
Max. weight of conveyed material: 30 kg/m
Belt width: 100 - 600 mm
Axle distance: 500 - 6,000 mm
Base frame: Profi le 30×60, 6F, LP
Belt type: Uni Light C, 3/4", PP alternatives: ï 75
Toothed wheels: ZZ 10
Max. bearing load per shaft: Ø 20 mm, dyn. 26.0 kN, stat. 12.6 kN
Belt speed: 2.5 - 35 m/min (± 5%) ï 85
Motor: as required ï 85
Motor position: as required ï 84
Order example
Product No.
5.121.2320.06030
.64LP.0300×03000
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor,
Type: 121-2320-60
- running inside
- center drive
- height: 60 mm
- material to be conveyed: carton
- max. conveyed weight: 30 kg/m
- belt width: 300 mm
- total width: 366 mm
- axle distance: 3,000 mm
- total length: 3,089 mm
- base frame: profi le 30×60, 6F, LP
- belt type: plastic link chain 3/4"
 polypropylene
- belt speed: 10.5 m/min (± 5%)
- motor: geared motor SEW WA 20,
 0.18 kW, 54 rpm
- motor position: running direction pulling,
 motor left
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
46
5.121M-SK1 Plastic Link Chain Conveyors
AA = Axle distance (functional length)
LG = Total length
GB = Belt width
BG = Total width
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor
Type: 121-2320-100
• running inside
• center drive
• height 100 mm
Description Product No.
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor, 5.121.2320.10030
Type: 121-2320-100 .84SP.ääää×äääää
- running inside  (width×length in mm)
- center drive
- height: 100 mm
Delivery unit without motor
Technical data
Max. weight of conveyed material: 80 kg/m
Belt width: 200 - 1,000 mm
Axle distance: 500 - 12,000 mm
Base frame: Profi le 30×100, 8F, SP
Belt type: Uni QNB, 1", PP alternatives: ï 75
Toothed wheels: ZZ 12
Max. bearing load per shaft for to GB 600 mm, Ø 20 mm, dyn. 27.0 kN, stat. 12.6 kN
belt width: from GB 600 mm, Ø 25 mm, dyn. 28.0 kN, stat. 15.6 kN
Belt speed: 3.8 - 35 m/min (± 5%) ï 85
Motor: as required ï 85
Motor position: as required ï 84
Order example
Product No.
5.121.2320.10030
.84SP.0300×03000
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor,
Type: 121-2320-100
- running inside
- center drive
- height: 100 mm
- material to be conveyed: carton
- max. conveyed weight: 80 kg/m
- belt width: 300 mm
- total width: 366 mm
- axle distance: 3,000 mm
- total length: 3,108 mm
- base frame: profi le 30×100, 8F, SP
- belt type: plastic link chain 1"
 polypropylene
- belt speed: 6.7 m/min (± 5%)
- motor: geared motor SEW WA 20,
 0.18 kW, 34 rpm
- motor position: running direction pulling,
 motor left
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
47
5.121M-SK1 Plastic Link Chain Conveyors
AA = Axle distance (functional length)
LG = Total length
GB = Belt width
BG = Total width
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor
Type: 121-2320-150
• running inside
• center drive
• height 150 mm
Description Product No.
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor, 5.121.2320.15030
Type: 121-2320-150 .85SP.ääää×äääää
- running inside  (width×length in mm)
- center drive
- height: 150 mm
Delivery unit without motor
Technical data
Max. weight of conveyed material: 500 kg
Belt width: 300 - 1,300 mm
Axle distance: 500 - 12,000 mm
Base frame: Profi le 30×150, 8F, SP
Belt type: Uni Light EP C, 1.5", PP alternatives: ï 75
Toothed wheels: ZZ 10
Max. bearing load per shaft: Ø 25 mm, dyn. 28.0 kN, stat. 15.6 kN
Belt speed: 5.6 - 35 m/min (± 5%) ï 85
Motor: as required ï 85
Motor position: as required ï 84
Order example
Product No.
5.121.2320.15030
.85SP.0300×03000
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor,
Type: 121-2320-150
- running inside
- center drive
- height: 150 mm
- material to be conveyed: carton
- max. conveyed weight: 500 kg
- belt width: 300 mm
- total width: 366 mm
- axle distance: 3,000 mm
- total length: 3,158 mm
- base frame: profi le 30×150, 8F, SP
- belt type: plastic link chain 1.5"
 polypropylene
- belt speed: 10.9 m/min (± 5%)
- motor: geared motor SEW WA 20,
 0.18 kW, 34 rpm
- motor position: running direction pulling,
 motor left
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
48
5.121M-SK1 Plastic Link Chain Conveyors
AA = Axle distance (functional length)
LG = Total length
GB = Belt width
BG = Total width
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor
Type: 121-2420-150
• running inside
• axial cylinder motor
• height 150 mm
Order example
Product No.
5.121.2420.15030
.85SP.0300×03000
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor,
Type: 121-2420-150
- running inside
- axial cylinder motor
- height: 150 mm
- material to be conveyed: carton
- max. conveyed weight: 40 kg/m
- belt width: 300 mm
- total width: 366 mm
- axle distance: 3,000 mm
- total length: 3,158 mm
- base frame: profi le 30×150, 8F, SP
- belt type: plastic link chain 1.5"
 polypropylene
- belt speed: 9.6 m/min (± 5%)
- motor: axial cylinder motor Interroll 138S,
 0.18 kW
- motor position: running direction pulling,
 cable outlet left
Description Product No.
M-SK1 Plastic link chain conveyor, 5.121.2420.15030
Type: 121-2420-150 .85SP.ääää×äääää
- running inside  (width×length in mm)
- axial cylinder motor
- height: 150 mm
Delivery unit without motor
Technical data
Max. weight of conveyed material: 40 kg/m
Belt width: 100 - 1,300 mm
Axle distance: 500 - 12,000 mm
Base frame: Profi le 30×150, 8F, SP
Belt type: Uni Light EP C, 1.5", PP alternatives: ï 75
Toothed wheels: ZZ 12
Max. bearing load per shaft: Ø 25 mm, dyn. 28.0 kN, stat. 15.6 kN
Belt speed: 6 - 35 m/min (± 5%) ï 85
Motor: as required ï 85
Motor position: as required ï 84
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118